L15000142439

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
ed Copies Certificates of Status
cial Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700353335367

10/13/20--01020--016 **25.00

Wn/20

FILED 2020 OCT 13 PM 4: 36

COVER LETTER

):

Registration Section Division of Corporations

RIFCT.	Grupo Jurid	ico Întegral USA LLC	•	44		
BJEC1.		Name of Lim	nited Liability Company			
e enclosed	l Articles of z	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
ase return	all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		Luis Marcano				
			Name of Person			
			Firm/Company			
		1576 Mira Vista Cir				
		Weston, FL 33327	Address			
City/State and Zip Code						
		-	to be used for future annual repo	nt notification)		
r further ir	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
iis Marcan	10		786 656763	26		
	Name of	Person	Area Code L	Daytime Telephone Number		
closed is a	check for th	e following amount:				
1 \$25.00 F	iling Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	n Certified (e of Status &	
Reg Div P.C	iling Address gistration S vision of Co). Box 632' lahassee, F	ection orporations 7	The Centre 2415 N. M		0	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Grupo Juridico Integral USA LLC			Ti.
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on I Liability Company)	our records.)
e Articles of Organization for this Limited L rida document number L15000142439	iability Compan	y were filed on $\frac{08/19/2}{}$	our records.) O15 and assigned P
s amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		Ψ. W.
If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited lia	bility company here:	O
new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liab	pility Company," the design	ation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ter new principal offices address, if applic	able:		
incipal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)		
ter new mailing address, if applicable:		1576 Mira Vista Cir	
uiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	Weston, FL	
If amending the registered agent and/or r nt and/or the new registered office addres	K *		ds, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	- Naria Machae		
New Registered Office Address:	1576 Mira Vis		
	Enter Florida street address		
	Weston		, Florida 33327
		City	Zip Code
v Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I			
ereby accept the appointment as registere visions of all statutes relative to the property the obligations of my position as reging filed to merely reflect a change in the appany has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as registered office change.	e performance of my of provided for in Chap we address, I hereby co	luties, and I am familiar with and ter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

mending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added emoved from our records:

R = Manager

BR = Authorized Member

<u>e</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			CRemove FILE O
			E E
			DReprove m
			∴ ⊋ O
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
		 	
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

New Mailing Address:	1576 Mira Vista Cir	
	Weston, FL 33327.	
New Manager's Address:	1576 Mira Vista Cir	20
	Weston, FL 33327.	28 P
_	·• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3
		<u> </u>
		PH U: 36
		<u>် ယ</u>
		<u>,, </u>
		.
		
If the date inserted in this	ust be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or a plock does not meet the applicable statutory filing Department of State's records.	(optional) nore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 ng requirements, this date will not be listed a
rd specifies a delayed effec led.	ive date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
September 30	. 2020	
	(Hall)	

Filing Fee: \$25.00